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2020 DEPARTURE

Interior
fares from*

$16,999

| 15 April
Oceanview Balcony
fares from* fares from*

$21 ,499 $26,ggg *Fares are per person twin share.

FREE RETURN BUSINESS CLASS FLIGHTS
FROM MELBOURNE TO SYDNEY"

2020 DEPARTURE
Interior

| 23 March

Oceanview Balcony
Nights fares from*

fares from* fares from*
$2,699 | $3,299

Queensland &
The Great Barrier Reef 14

Golden Princess®

WAIT LIST

Port Douglas_ Willis Island
Yorkee(’s Knob
(Cairns)

Airlie Beach
AUSTRALIA

Mini Suite
fares from*

$4,699

%, Coral Sea

Brisbane.
Newcastle
Sydney
Melbourne

South Pacific
Ocean

*Fares are per person twin share.
A Itinerary varies: operates in reverse order.

FREE RETURN GULL TRANSFERS INCLUDED"™

MANY MORE -
CRUISES AVAILABLE ) ® Geelong_l_r ave |
EXCLUSIVE TO \Q _ =Y
GEELONG TRAVEL . Your journey begins with us

Southeast Asia <Grand Adventure
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2021 DEPARTURE
Interior

| 11 January

Oceanview Mini Suite

fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*

$4,24g $5,498 $5,398 $8,608 *Fares are per person twin share.
FREE RETURN ECONOMY CLASS FLIGHTS FROM MELBOURNE TO PERTH’

Balcony

| 27 August

Oceanview Balcony
fares from* fares from* fares from*

$3,799 | $4,599 | SOLD OUT

Mini Suite Suite
fares from* fares from*

SOLD ouT $14,292

-I7 2020 DEPARTURE
Interior

Northern Explorer

Sea Princess®

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Kimberley Coast Alotau

Scenic cruising

Indian
Ocean

(Ff:?nl;me) *Fares are per person twin share.

FREE ECONOMY FLIGHTS FROM MELBOURNE TO SYDNEY
AND PERTH TO MELBOURNE’

2019 DEPARTURE
Interior

| 3 November

Oceanview
fares from* fares from*

$2,349 | SOLDOUT

Mini Suite Suite
fares from* fares from*

$3,999 | $4,299

Fiji & South Pacific 14

Balcon
Golden Princess® Nights ’

fares from*

93,419

Lautoka
Vila
NEW CALEDONIA

AUSTRALIA Netine

LOYATLY
ISLANDS

South Pacific
Ocean

Melbourne *Fares are per person twin share.

A Itinerary varies: operates in reverse order.

FREE RETURN GULL TRANSFERS INCLUDED"

5244 3666

Corner High & Regent Streets, Belmont
Contact Loreta or Ashlea for details

20558405AQ

*Fares are cruise only per person, in AUD, in complete twin accommodation, based on lead stateroom categories available at time of publication, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees, and port expenses (which are subject to change). Airline for free return flights is at the discretion of Geelong Travel. Valid for
new bookings and not combinable with any other offer or fare types. Offers subject to availability. Some oceanview staterooms have obstructed views.+Fare based on specific departure dates only. Higher fares may apply to other departure dates listed. ~Comparison launch fares are based on fares launched

into the market from April 2017. Whilst information is correct at the time of publication, offers are subject to change or withdrawal. To be read in conjunction with the Booking and Passage Conditions available at princess.com/legal/passage_contract/index. jsp which passengers will be bound by. Please

contact Geelong Travel for full details. Carnival plc trading as Princess Cruises. ABN 23 107 998 443, Holiday Corner T/A Geelong Travel. Licence number 30370.



